Order number
ZX-25-SR-… ZX-32-SR-… ZX-40-SR-… ZX-50-SR-… ZX-63-SR-…Please complete according
to order code.
Piston Ø (mm) 25 32 40 50 63
Connection G1/8 G1/8 G1/4 G3/8 G3/8
Cushioning length (mm) 24 28 36 45 59
Mass at 0 mm stroke 1.97 kg 2.96 kg 5.89 kg 9.10 kg 13.17 kg
(4.343 lbs.) (6.525 lbs.) (12.985 lbs.) (20.062 lbs.) (29.035 lbs.)

The dimensions are identical to option -02.
Seal kit for series ZX
Order code ZXV-32-0500
Series Piston Ø
(mm)
Stroke length
0500 = stroke lengths from 0 to 500 mm
1000 = stroke lengths from 501 to 1000 mm
1500 = stroke lengths from 1001 to 1500 mm
2000 = stroke lengths from 1501 to 2000 mm
3000 = stroke lengths from 2001 to 3000 mm
4000 = stroke lengths from 3001 to 4000 mm
5000 = stroke lengths from 4001 to 5000 mm
6000 = stroke lengths from 5001 to 6000 mm
Air connection options for series ZX-Ø-S and ZX-Ø-K
Rodless cylinders series ZX